NOSTRAFORMA

BALTENSWEILER

Baltensweiler Topoled W UP

swiss made

LED wall light Baltensweiler Topoled W UP for direct mounting made of aluminium. With a
tiltable and 350° rotatable lamp head. Not dimmable.

Aluminium

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

black

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

Bronze

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

637,00 €

5065 A
690

702,00 €

5065 S
690

875,00 €

5065 B
690

09.04.2024 20:12:22 All prices shown include 19% VAT for deliveries to Deutschland excluding possible shipping costs.

Al

Lumen Lighting Nostraforma GmbH & Co KG

Bodenseestr. 129 | DE-81243 Miinchen

FON: +49 (0) 89 820 80 62 0 | FAX: +49 (0) 89 820 80 62 200

MAIL: nostraforma@nostraforma.com | WEB: www.nostraforma.com
BANK: Stadtsparkasse Minchen | BLZ: 701 500 00 | KTO: 907 228 290
IBAN: DE 85 7015 0000 0907 2282 90 | BIC: SSKMDEMM

UST-ID: DE 813 992 226

Registergericht Miinchen HRA 88136

Persénlich haftende Gesellschafter

Nostraforma Verwaltungs GmbH

Registergericht Miinchen HRA 175844

Geschaftsfuhrer: Cerchi Alexander, Cerchi Patrick, Cerchi Manuel



